



2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ALGAS NORIS 10/1			0	\$ 338.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AMAPOLA SEMILLAS 50g	1		1	\$ 103.95	\$ 103.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 103.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AMARRETO LAGRANGE 7	1	1	0	\$ 694.00	\$ 694.00	\$ -	\$ 694.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ANCHOAS 2oz			0	\$ 144.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ARROZ ARBORIO 500GR			0	\$ 263.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ARROZ BASMATI 2LB 997	2		2	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 750.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ARROZ SELECTO 125 LB	1		1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,000.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ARROZ SELECTO			0	\$ 43.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CARNE DE RES MOLIDA SUPER SELECTA			0	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos BARRAS DE CHOCOLATE	2		2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 900.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos NUEZ MIXTA			0	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos EMPAQUE DE PICADERA	5		5	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 400.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ADEREZO PARA ENSALAD	2		2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,600.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CEBOLLA GRANDE ROJA			0	\$ 96.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MASA DE CERDO 9.92 LB	1		1	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 240.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VAINILLA BLANCA GALON	1		1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 105.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COLORANTE EN GEL ROJO Y VERDE			0	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AVENA A GRANEL	2		2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 100.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AVENA INSTANTANEA QU	14		14	\$ 113.00	\$ 1,582.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,582.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AZUCAR CREMA 5 LIBRA	46	43	3	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ -	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 375.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AZUCAR PULVERIZADA			0	\$ 105.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos BAKIN SODA 1LB BICARBONATO DE SODIO			0	\$ 117.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos BIJA ENTERA 100GR	1		1	\$ 63.00	\$ 63.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 63.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos BRANDY VETERANO OSB	2		2	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,120.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos BRILLO NAPPAGE KIDDY	1		1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,600.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CAFÉ 1 LB CAFE			0	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CAFÉ DE LIBRA SANTO D	108	108	0	\$ 250.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ -	\$ 27,000.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CREMORA 35.2 OZ 2.2 LB	30	23	7	\$ 198.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ -	\$ 4,554.00	\$ 1,386.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CAPSULAS PARA CREMA NO RELLENABLE 8g			0	\$ 741.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CHAMPAGNE ESPUMANTE 75 CL			0	\$ 189.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CHIPOTLE AHUMADO FRASCO 220GR			0	\$ 1,487.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CINCO ESPECIAS CHINAS 16 oz			0	\$ 404.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COCOA DULCE SOBRINO	3		3	\$ 404.00	\$ 1,212.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,212.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CREMA DE COCO DULCE	1	1	0	\$ 790.77	\$ 790.77	\$ -	\$ 790.77	\$ -

2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos EMULSION EXTRACTO BLUEBERRY PARA PASTELERIA			0	\$ 928.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FLORES COMESTIBLES	4		4	\$ 1,642.00	\$ 6,568.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,568.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FRANGELICO LICOR 75 CL	2	1	1	\$ 59.00	\$ 118.00	\$ -	\$ 59.00	\$ 59.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GALLETAS DE LECHE PAR	2		2	\$ 149.00	\$ 298.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 298.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GALLETAS DULCES DE CHOCOLATE 12/1			0	\$ 79.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GARBANZOS COCIDOS EN LATA 16 OZ			0	\$ 205.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GARBANZOS SECOS GISE	4		4	\$ 954.00	\$ 3,816.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,816.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GARBANZOS GOYA 16 OZ	1		1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GINEBRA STRAWBERRY C	2		2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 318.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HABAS GRANDES GOYA 1	1	1	0	\$ 173.00	\$ 173.00	\$ -	\$ 173.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HABICHUELA GIRA SECA	8	3	5	\$ 107.00	\$ 856.00	\$ -	\$ 321.00	\$ 535.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HABICHUELA JACOMELO	3		3	\$ 89.00	\$ 267.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 267.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HABICHUELA NEGRA EN LATA 15 OZ			0	\$ 188.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HABICHUELA NEGRA SEC	5		5	\$ 89.00	\$ 445.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 445.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HABICHUELA ROJA EN LA	4	4	0	\$ 232.00	\$ 928.00	\$ -	\$ 928.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HABICHUELA ROJA SECA	7	2	5	\$ 85.00	\$ 595.00	\$ -	\$ 170.00	\$ 425.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HABICHUELAS ROJAS 15 oz			0	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HABICHUELAS JACOMELO	3		3	\$ 174.00	\$ 522.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 522.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA DE AREPAS 1KG			0	\$ 29.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA DE MAIZ MAZOR	1		1	\$ 2,825.00	\$ 2,825.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,825.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA FANCY CAKE REF	4	4	0	\$ 119.00	\$ 476.00	\$ -	\$ 476.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA TODO USO BLAN	5		5	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,750.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA INTEGRAL	1	1	0	\$ 88.98	\$ 88.98	\$ -	\$ 88.98	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos NUECES DE NOGAL EN M	10	8	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ -	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 1,400.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA MAIZ PAN AREP	10	2	8	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ -	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HIERBAS PROVENZA 320g			0	\$ 45.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HOJAS DE LAUREL 113g	2	2	0	\$ 232.00	\$ 464.00	\$ -	\$ 464.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HUEVOS 30/1	25	20	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ISRAELI COUSCOUS TRICQ	1		1	\$ 181.00	\$ 181.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 181.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos JENGIBRE EN POLVO 4 OZ			0	\$ 368.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos KETCHUP 7 LB	1		1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 98.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LECHE CONDENSADA 397 GR AZUCARADA			0	\$ 95.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LECHE DE COCO 15 OZ			0	\$ 1,020.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LECHE EN POLVO 2,200 G	5	3	2	\$ 70.00	\$ 350.00	\$ -	\$ 210.00	\$ 140.00

2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LECHE ENTERA LIQUIDA 1 LITRO			0	\$ 56.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LECHE EVAPORADA 350 GR			0	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LEVADURA INSTANTANEA 20GR			0	\$ 290.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LEVADURA INSTANTANEA	48	48	0	\$ 455.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ -	\$ 21,840.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR CREMA DE MENTA	1		1	\$ 694.00	\$ 694.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 694.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE CACAO LAGRAN	1		1	\$ 1,299.00	\$ 1,299.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,299.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE MELOCOTON L	3	1	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ -	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE CAFÉ TIA MARIA 700ml			0	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR EXTRA DRY SECO M	3		3	\$ 244.00	\$ 732.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 732.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MANDARINA EN LATA 15	7	2	5	\$ 318.00	\$ 2,226.00	\$ -	\$ 636.00	\$ 1,590.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MANI EN LATA 12 OZ PLA	20	3	17	\$ 73.45	\$ 1,469.00	\$ -	\$ 220.35	\$ 1,248.65
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MANTEQUILLA BARITA P	120		120	\$ 73.45	\$ 8,814.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,814.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MANTEQUILLA BARITA P	320	0	320	\$ 111.00	\$ 35,520.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 35,520.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MARGARINA MANICERA	1		1	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,290.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GLUCOSA GLICERINA DE	2		2	\$ 155.00	\$ 310.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 310.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MAYONESA 7.8 LB	3		3	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,850.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MAYONESA 16 OZ			0	\$ 870.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos RELLENO DE FRESA NTD STRAWBERRY 20 LBS			0	\$ 40.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MOSTAZA MOLIDA 1.75	2		2	\$ 103.00	\$ 206.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 206.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MOSTAZA EN POLVO			0		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MOSTAZA 12 OZ			0	\$ 375.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos NUEZ MOSCADA ENTERA 160 GR			0	\$ 780.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos NUTELLA 750ML	5		5	\$ 182.00	\$ 910.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 910.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos OREGANO ENTERO 150 GR			0	\$ 223.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CURCUMA MOLIDA 16 O	1		1	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 490.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PAPIKA MOLIDA 16 oz	4		4	\$ 147.00	\$ 588.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 588.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PASAS RUBIAS LIGO SEDI	30	6	24	\$ 190.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ -	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 4,560.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PASTA DE TOMATE 7 LB	4		4	\$ 33.00	\$ 132.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 132.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PASTA ESPIRAL COLORES 350GR			0	\$ 174.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PERA EN LATA 15 OZ PEA	1		1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 900.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PERLAS AZULES FRASCO	5		5	\$ 840.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,200.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PERLAS BLANCAS FRASCO	2		2	\$ 840.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,680.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PERLAS MORADAS AZUL	2		2	\$ 855.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,710.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PERLAS PLATEADAS FRAS	5		5	\$ 840.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,200.00

2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PERLAS ROSADAS FRASCO	6			6	\$ 115.00	\$ 690.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 690.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GARBANZON FAMOSA 15	2			2	\$ 308.00	\$ 616.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 690.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PIMENTON MOLIDO AHUMADO 75 GR				0	\$ 1,100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 616.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PIMENTON PICANTE MOLIDO				0	\$ 170.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PIMIENTA BLANCA MOLIDA 95 GR				0	\$ 350.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PIRULIN LATA 300GR	11		2	9	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ -	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,080.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ROMERO 25G	2		2	0	\$ 938.00	\$ 1,876.00	\$ -	\$ 1,876.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos RON AÑEJO BRUGAL LT	4		1	3	\$ 779.00	\$ 3,116.00	\$ -	\$ 779.00	\$ 2,337.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos RON BLANCO BARCELO LT				0	\$ 274.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINO BLANCO SANTA HE	17			17	\$ 810.00	\$ 13,770.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,770.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINO ROSADO ESPUMANTE ANDRE				0	\$ 750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SAL ALTA PUREZA DE 10	3			3	\$ 239.00	\$ 717.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 717.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SAL KOSHER 48 OZ	2			2	\$ 371.00	\$ 742.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 742.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SALSA PICANTE AJI HABA	3			3	\$ 94.00	\$ 282.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 282.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SALSA CHILI 16 oz	1			1	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 340.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SALSA CHINA 23 OZ 680	3			3	\$ 170.00	\$ 510.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 510.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SALSA CHINA 1GL 3,060	1			1	\$ 299.00	\$ 299.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 299.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SALSA CHINA 1GL 2,640	3			3	\$ 297.95	\$ 893.85	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 893.85
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SALSA SOJA SOYA KIKKOM	3			3	\$ 277.00	\$ 831.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 831.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MARGARINA PARA CROIS	3			3	\$ 478.85	\$ 1,436.55	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,436.55
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CERDO PARA GUIJAR EM	1			1	\$ 243.95	\$ 243.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 243.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos RES BISTEC BOLA CP 0.83	5			5	\$ 190.07	\$ 950.35	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 950.35
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos UNAGI SALSA SUSHI 11.8	3		1	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SUSHI NORI 10 HOJAS RO	46			46	\$ 490.50	\$ 22,563.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22,563.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos TE FRIO ICE TEA	8		5	3	\$ 520.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ -	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,560.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos TINTA DE CALAMAR 180g				0	\$ 880.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos TORTILLA DE MAIZ DURA 113g				0	\$ 73.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINO CHARDONAY 75 CL				0	\$ 530.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINO SANTA HELENA TIN	18		11	7	\$ 859.00	\$ 15,462.00	\$ -	\$ 9,449.00	\$ 6,013.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINO SAUV. BLANCO COU	12			12	\$ 742.00	\$ 8,904.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,904.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINO TINTO EL CHEFF				0	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MACARILLA PARA EL POL	4			4	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos c TAPA PARA CAMBRO 7.5	26			26	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,100.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos c TAPA PARA CAMBRO 10L	15			15	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,250.00

2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ACEITE DE OLIVA EXTRA	1		1	0	\$ 774.08	\$ 774.08	\$ -	\$ 774.08	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos REFRESCO SEVENUP 7UP	1			1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 70.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COCACOLA	1		1	0	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ -	\$ 140.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ACEITE CRISOL 1.89 LTROS				0	\$ 360.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MALAGUETA 1 LB	1			1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 90.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ALBAHACA BASIL HOJAS	2			2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 220.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CHOCOLATE SUCEDANEO	2			2	\$ 270.00	\$ 540.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 540.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CHOCOLATE CALLEBAUT	1			1	\$ 5,744.00	\$ 5,744.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,744.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AZUCAR MICRO PULVERI	3		3	0	\$ 159.95	\$ 479.85	\$ -	\$ 479.85	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COLORANTE PARA ALIME	1			1	\$ 248.75	\$ 248.75	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 248.75
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AZUCAR REFINO 125 LBS	1		1	0	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ -	\$ 3,500.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos RAINBOW RUSH 2.2 OZ	2		2	0	\$ 129.95	\$ 259.90	\$ -	\$ 259.90	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AZUCAR BLANCA LIDER 5	1		1	0	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ -	\$ 175.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CANELA ENTERA 2.6 LBS	2.6			2.6	\$ 250.00	\$ 650.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 650.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COCOA AMARGA 16 OZ	6			6	\$ 565.22	\$ 3,391.32	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,391.32
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CANELA EN POLVO 16 OZ	4		1	3	\$ 930.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ -	\$ 930.00	\$ 2,790.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CRANBERRY ENDULZADO	1			1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 450.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CRANBERRY 96 OZ	24			24	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,400.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COCO SECO	7			7	\$ 75.00	\$ 525.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 525.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINAGRE AMBAR DEL VA	3			3	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 375.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINAGRETTE	2		2	0	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	\$ -	\$ 560.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PECANAS EN MITADES SI	6		2	4	\$ 289.95	\$ 1,739.70	\$ -	\$ 579.90	\$ 1,159.80
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINAGRE BALSAMICO DE	1			1	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 260.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AJONJOLI NEGRO 200 GR	1			1	\$ 505.00	\$ 505.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 505.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AJO EN PASTA GALON DO	1			1	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 900.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SAZON GOYA 40 GR	1		1	0	\$ 204.00	\$ 204.00	\$ -	\$ 204.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AJONJOLI BLANCO SESAM	1		1	0	\$ 449.95	\$ 449.95	\$ -	\$ 449.95	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AJONJOLI NEGRO SESAM	1		1	0	\$ 449.95	\$ 449.95	\$ -	\$ 449.95	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CULCUMA MOLIDA 16 OZ				0	\$ 37.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos NATILLA 92 GR	2			2	\$ 37.95	\$ 75.90	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 75.90
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA DE ALMENDRA 1	1			1	\$ 767.00	\$ 767.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 767.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos TRIGO 800 GR	8			8	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,600.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA DE TRIGO ERIS 2	2		2	0	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ 250.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA DE MAIZ GRANO	19		3	16	\$ 29.00	\$ 551.00	\$ -	\$ 87.00	\$ 464.00

2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MAIZENA 425 GR	1		1	0	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00	\$ -	\$ 85.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA ARTESANO BIZCO	20			20	\$ 68.95	\$ 1,379.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,379.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GELATINA KNOX 28 GR	1		1	0	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ -	\$ 175.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos RISOTTO ARBORIO ARRO	2		2	0	\$ 209.95	\$ 419.90	\$ -	\$ 419.90	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FILETE DE CHILLO 2.2 LBS	2			2	\$ 749.95	\$ 1,499.90	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,499.90
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CERDO No.7 EMPACADO 1.20 LBS				0	\$ 142.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos JAMON DE PAVO PASTRA	1			1	\$ 324.95	\$ 324.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 324.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FRUTAS DEL BOSQUE 1 L	3		1	2	\$ 154.95	\$ 464.85	\$ -	\$ 154.95	\$ 309.90
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CREMA DE BATIR 8 Libra	1			1	\$ 414.95	\$ 414.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 414.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CREMA DE BATIR SWEET	5			5	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,150.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ANILLAS DE CALAMAR 2.2 LBS				0	\$ 219.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MEJILLONES CLAMS COO	1		1	0	\$ 239.95	\$ 239.95	\$ -	\$ 239.95	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MEJILLONES GREENSHEL	5		2	3	\$ 242.16	\$ 1,210.80	\$ -	\$ 484.32	\$ 726.48
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PIENA DE CERRDO 30 LBS	1		1	0	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ -	\$ 2,550.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FILETE PECHUGA DE POLLO				0	\$ 159.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MUSLO ENTERO pollo en	3			3	\$ 110.00	\$ 330.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 330.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COSTILLA DE CERDO 7X2	3			3	\$ 441.00	\$ 1,323.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,323.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CARNE DE CHILLO 9.60LB	1		1	0	\$ 1,769.85	\$ 1,769.85	\$ -	\$ 1,769.85	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PIENA DE CERRDO 20 LBS	4		1	3	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PATA DE VACA PICADA 8	1		1	0	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FILETE DE DORADO 3.02L	4			4	\$ 449.95	\$ 1,799.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,799.80
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COSTILLA DE RES 5 LBS	2		2	0	\$ 649.75	\$ 1,299.50	\$ -	\$ 1,299.50	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PANCETA DE CERDO 40 LBS				0	\$ 289.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CHURRASCO 16 LBS	1		1	0	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ -	\$ 5,120.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CASERIO PECHUGA DE PA	1			1	\$ 999.90	\$ 999.90	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 999.90
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FILETE DE CERDO CONGE	2		2	0	\$ 199.95	\$ 399.90	\$ -	\$ 399.90	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos ARROZ PARA SUSHI ROLAN 32 OZ				0	\$ 745.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GROUND MUSTANRD 1.7	2		2	0	\$ 239.95	\$ 479.90	\$ -	\$ 479.90	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LECHE DE COCO 24 OZ				0	\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LECHE EN POLVO MILEX	2		2	0	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	\$ -	\$ 460.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LECHE DE COCO LIGHT 10	1			1	\$ 108.95	\$ 108.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 108.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GALLETAS MARIA 800 GR	4			4	\$ 138.95	\$ 555.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 555.80
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AGUA PLANETA AZUL EN BOTELL	4000		302	3698	\$ 125.00	\$ -	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 37,750.00	\$ 462,250.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FUNDAS DE HIELO		24	24	0	\$ 110.00	\$ -	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ -

2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FARDOS DE 24 UN. REFRESCO 20	65	65	0	\$ 495.00	\$ -	\$ 32,175.00	\$ 32,175.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos KHALUA	12		12	\$ 1,185.06	\$ -	\$ 14,220.72	\$ -	\$ 14,220.72
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR CASCARA DE NARANJA	12		12	\$ 1,830.76	\$ -	\$ 21,969.12	\$ -	\$ 21,969.12
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR CAFÉ	12		12	\$ 511.43	\$ -	\$ 6,137.16	\$ -	\$ 6,137.16
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR CACAO MARRON	12		12	\$ 505.98	\$ -	\$ 6,071.76	\$ -	\$ 6,071.76
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR CACAO BLANCO	12		12	\$ 516.86	\$ -	\$ 6,202.32	\$ -	\$ 6,202.32
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE STRAWBERRY	12		12	\$ 511.43	\$ -	\$ 6,137.16	\$ -	\$ 6,137.16
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos OPORTO 75 CL	36		36	\$ 1,108.06	\$ -	\$ 39,890.16	\$ -	\$ 39,890.16
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE MELON 750 ML	12		12	\$ 505.98	\$ -	\$ 6,071.76	\$ -	\$ 6,071.76
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR BLUE CURACAO	10		10	\$ 511.43	\$ -	\$ 5,114.30	\$ -	\$ 5,114.30
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE MENTA VERDE	10		10	\$ 511.43	\$ -	\$ 5,114.30	\$ -	\$ 5,114.30
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE MENTA BLANCO	10		10	\$ 522.30	\$ -	\$ 5,223.00	\$ -	\$ 5,223.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE AVELLANA	10		10	\$ 1,257.06	\$ -	\$ 12,570.60	\$ -	\$ 12,570.60
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COGNAC	12		12	\$ 2,196.61	\$ -	\$ 26,359.32	\$ -	\$ 26,359.32
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos WHISKY	12		12	\$ 820.60	\$ -	\$ 9,847.20	\$ -	\$ 9,847.20
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GRAN AÑEJO	12		12	\$ 497.80	\$ -	\$ 5,973.60	\$ -	\$ 5,973.60
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINO ROSADO	12		12	\$ 501.80	\$ -	\$ 6,021.60	\$ -	\$ 6,021.60
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE CAFE CON LECHE	12		12	\$ 1,315.63	\$ -	\$ 15,787.56	\$ -	\$ 15,787.56
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VERMOUTH ROSE	12		12	\$ 619.32	\$ -	\$ 7,431.84	\$ -	\$ 7,431.84
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VERMOUTH EXTRA DRY	12		12	\$ 619.32	\$ -	\$ 7,431.84	\$ -	\$ 7,431.84
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VERMOUTH BLANCO	12		12	\$ 619.32	\$ -	\$ 7,431.84	\$ -	\$ 7,431.84
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE 43 INGREDIENTES	12		12	\$ 1,512.41	\$ -	\$ 18,148.92	\$ -	\$ 18,148.92
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos VINAGRE BALSAMIC BOR	1		1	\$ 269.95	\$ 269.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 269.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR TRIPLE SEC 700ML	7	1	6	\$ 654.95	\$ 4,584.65	\$ -	\$ 654.95	\$ 3,929.70
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos LICOR DE MELOCOTON L	1		1	\$ 684.95	\$ 684.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 684.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PIZTACHOS CON CASCAR	1	1	0	\$ 429.95	\$ 429.95	\$ -	\$ 429.95	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos QUESO CREMA MASCAR	3	1	2	\$ 339.95	\$ 1,019.85	\$ -	\$ 339.95	\$ 679.90
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PECHUCA DE PAVO BRAS	1	1	0	\$ 139.00	\$ 139.00	\$ -	\$ 139.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos JAMON YORK 7 LBS	1		1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 185.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos JAMON CASERIO			0	\$ 297.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos JAMON BOLO 5GM	1	1	0	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00	\$ -	\$ 159.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos JAMON SERRANO	1		1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 300.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos TOCINERA AHUMADA 3L	2		2	\$ 394.95	\$ 789.90	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 789.90
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos JAMON INDUVECA 3.02 L	1	1	0	\$ 239.95	\$ 239.95	\$ -	\$ 239.95	\$ -



2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SALAMI GENOA			0	\$ 154.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PEPERONI 8 OZ	3	1	2	\$ 195.95	\$ 587.85	\$ -	\$ 195.95	\$ 391.90
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos JAMON 7LBS	7	7	0	\$ 145.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ -	\$ 1,015.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HINOJO PAQUETE ATAD	1		1	\$ 52.95	\$ 52.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 52.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos BLUE BONNET LIGTH 15	1		1	\$ 194.95	\$ 194.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 194.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos QUESO BINCENT 1.74 LBS			0	\$ 249.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos QUESO PRESIDENT BRIE	5	1	4	\$ 229.95	\$ 1,149.75	\$ -	\$ 229.95	\$ 919.80
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos QUESO GRANA PADANNO 200 GR			0	\$ 249.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos QUESO GOUDA HORLANDES 9.51 LBS			0	\$ 278.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos QUESO MOZARELA 300 GM EN AGUA			0	\$ 279.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos QUEDO CHEDDAR SOSUA 1.02 LB			0	\$ 229.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos QUESO BURRATA 200 GR	3	2	1	\$ 349.95	\$ 1,049.85	\$ -	\$ 699.90	\$ 349.95
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos NARANJA AGRIA GOYA G	3	1	2	\$ 410.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ -	\$ 410.00	\$ 820.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AJI ABANELO 8 OZ	1		1	\$ 91.30	\$ 91.30	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 91.30
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HALTA COCINA 1000MM	5	1	4	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ -	\$ 225.00	\$ 900.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MELON			0	\$ 88.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SANDIA			0	\$ 131.95	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CREMA AGRIA FOOD CLU	6		6	\$ 174.95	\$ 1,049.70	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,049.70
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CHINOLA PAQUETE	4	2	2	\$ 22.00	\$ 88.00	\$ -	\$ 44.00	\$ 44.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos FILLO #5 PASTRY SHEETS	19		19	\$ 257.29	\$ 4,888.51	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,888.51
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos AGRIO DE NARANJA DE 2	1		1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 135.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MANTEQUILLA SIN SAL E	4		4	\$ 78.95	\$ 315.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 315.80
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos NUEZ MOSCADA MOLIDA	2		2	\$ 159.95	\$ 319.90	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 319.90
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos SWEET CHILI 38GR	1	1	0	\$ 279.95	\$ 279.95	\$ -	\$ 279.95	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CLAMATO 7.8 OZ	6	2	4	\$ 57.95	\$ 347.70	\$ -	\$ 115.90	\$ 231.80
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos MELOCOTON EN LATA 82	2	2	0	\$ 95.38	\$ 190.76	\$ -	\$ 190.76	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos CHAMPILLONES REBANA	3		3	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 225.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos COCTEL DE FRUTAS EN LA	3	1	2	\$ 690.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ -	\$ 690.00	\$ 1,380.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GALLETAS DINO CHOCOL	87	3	84	\$ 175.00	\$ 15,225.00	\$ -	\$ 525.00	\$ 14,700.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GALLETAS OREO CHOCOL	2	2	0	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ -	\$ 550.00	\$ -
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos OREGANO ENTERO 113 C	4		4	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 440.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos GALLETA CHOCOLATE TV	4		4	\$ 744.00	\$ 2,976.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,976.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos HARINA DE ALMENDRA 3	2		2	\$ 170.00	\$ 340.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 340.00
2.3.1.1.01	510102000200010001	Alimentos PANKO 10 OZ BATTER M	3		3	\$ 225.00	\$ 675.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 675.00



2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` BOLSOS SERIGRAFIADO	3		3	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 375.00
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` BULTOS BOLSOS POLIPROPILENO		730	730	0	\$ 60.00	\$ -	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 43,800.00
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` CONOS DE HILO BLANCO				0	\$ 140.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` CONOS DE HILO ROJO				0	\$ 140.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` CORDON TRIPLE GRIS				0	\$ 225.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` HILO CHINO AMARILLO				0	\$ 230.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` HILO CHINO BLANCO				0	\$ 230.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` HILO CHINO DORADO				0	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` HILO CHINO GRIS				0	\$ 230.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` HILO CHINO MAMEY				0	\$ 230.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` LANILLA 20 YARDAS				0	\$ 1,575.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` ESTOPA				0	\$ 51.89	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` SOGA AMARILLA	44		44	\$ 2.40	\$ 105.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 105.60
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` TELA ALGODÓN EGIPCIO AZUL				0	\$ 11,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` TELA ALGODÓN EGIPCIO BLANCO				0	\$ 11,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` TELA CRIN ADHESICO BLANCO				0	\$ 11,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` TELA GABARDINA AZUL DOBLE ANCHO				0	\$ 9,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` TELA PEAUX DE SOIE (PODESUA) ROJO				0	\$ 11,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` TELA SUPER COLOR ROJO				0	\$ 380.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` YARDA DE CRETONA				0	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` YARDA TELA SUPER LINO COLOR				0	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` TOALLA MICROFIBRA VERDE 10/	10		10	\$ 304.17	\$ -	\$ 3,041.70	\$ -	\$ 3,041.70
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` UNIFORMES VOLLEYBOL FEMEN	15	15	0	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` UNIFORMES SOFTBALL	20	20	0	\$ 1,800.00	\$ -	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` UNIFORMES VOLLEYBOL MASCU	15	15	0	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` UNIFORMES BALONCESTO MASC	15	15	0	\$ 1,500.00	\$ -	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` LANILLA KLINACCION	3	1	2	\$ 1,900.00	\$ -	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` CHALECO REFLECTIVO SIZE L VER	4		4	\$ 142.00	\$ -	\$ 568.00	\$ -	\$ 568.00
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` ROLLO DE TELA CASHMIRE DE 50	1	1	0	\$ 20,500.00	\$ -	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` ROLLO DE TELA CASHMIRE MAR	1	1	0	\$ 20,500.00	\$ -	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` ROLLO DE TELA CASHMIRE DE 50	1	1	0	\$ 20,500.00	\$ -	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` ROLLO DE TELA CHARMUSE DE 5	1	1	0	\$ 9,500.00	\$ -	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` ROLLO DE TELA CHARMUSE DE 5	1	1	0	\$ 9,500.00	\$ -	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ -
2.3.2.1.01	510102000200020001	Hilados y ` ROLLO DE TELA CHARMUSE DE 5	1	1	0	\$ 9,500.00	\$ -	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ -





2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos CINTILLOS PARA INVITADOS DE COLOR ROJO, CON			0	\$ 9.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos ETIQUETAS ADHESIVAS, PAQUETE 25/1			0	\$ 935.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos FOLDER 8½ x 11	41	15	26	\$ 488.14	\$ 20,013.74	\$ -	\$ 7,322.10	\$ 12,691.64
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos FOLDER 8½ x 14	3	1	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos FOLDER C/B SATINADO C	7		7	\$ 34.22	\$ 239.54	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 239.54
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos FOLDER COLGANTES 8½ x 11	9		9	\$ 640.15	\$ 5,761.35	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,761.35
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos FOLDER COLGANTES 8½ x 14	9		9	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,755.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos FOLDER PARTITION 8½ x 11	35		35	\$ 233.80	\$ 8,183.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,183.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos FOLDER PASTICO DIFERENTE	75		75	\$ 490.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 36,750.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos FOLDER PENDAFLEX 8½ x 11 25/1			0	\$ 220.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos LIBRETA DE BOCETO 9X11	27		27	\$ 423.00	\$ 11,421.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11,421.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos LIBRETA DE TAPA DURA HOJAS LINEADAS Y PREPICO			0	\$ 32.12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos LIBRETA RAYADAS GRAN	1198	8	1190	\$ 19.00	\$ 22,762.00	\$ -	\$ 152.00	\$ 22,610.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos LIBRETA PEQUEÑA 5X8 4	240	22	218	\$ 245.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ -	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 53,410.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos LIBROS FOTOGRAFIAS			0	\$ 218.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos NOTAS ADHESIVAS 4 x 6			0	\$ 5.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAN DE ORO LABELS DORADOS.			0	\$ 593.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL BAÑO 12/1	481	80	401	\$ 174.70	\$ 84,030.70	\$ -	\$ 13,976.00	\$ 70,054.70
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL BOND 8½ x 11 (5/8)	166	99	67	\$ 345.00	\$ 57,270.00	\$ -	\$ 34,155.00	\$ 23,115.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL BOND 8½ x 14	158		158	\$ 160.00	\$ 25,280.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 25,280.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL BOND 8½ x 11	1754		1754	\$ 125.00	\$ 219,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 219,250.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL CARBON			0	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL ENCERADO 75 PIE	35		35	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 77,000.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL ENCERADO EXOPA	1		1	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 630.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL TOALLA 6/1	9	9	0	\$ 219.00	\$ 1,971.00	\$ -	\$ 1,971.00	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL PARA ROTAFOLIO	2		2	\$ 28.80	\$ 57.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 57.60
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos POST IT 3 x 3	75	54	21	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 672.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos POST IT 3 x 5	47	18	29	\$ 140.00	\$ 6,580.00	\$ -	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 4,060.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos POST IT BANDERITA COLG	244	5	239	\$ 140.00	\$ 34,160.00	\$ -	\$ 700.00	\$ 33,460.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos RESMA DE PAPEL 8½ x 11 AZUL 250/1 HOJA			0	\$ 140.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos RESMA DE PAPEL 8½ x 11	2		2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50.00
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos RESMA DE PAPEL 8½ x 11	4		4	\$ 14.95	\$ 59.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 59.80
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos ROLLO PAPEL 3 COPIA	255		255	\$ 201.30	\$ 51,331.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 51,331.50
2.3.3.2.01	510102000200030002	Productos PAPEL SUMADORA	23		23	\$ 23.20	\$ 533.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 533.60









2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos BOLSAS FUNDA DE BASU	106		2	104	\$ 69.60	\$ 7,377.60	\$ -	\$ 139.20	\$ 7,238.40
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos BOLSAS FUNDA DE BASU	31		20	11	\$ 485.00	\$ 15,035.00	\$ -	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 5,335.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CAJA 2 x 4 PVC DE SUPERFICIE				0	\$ 23.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CANALETA RECTANGULAR DE ¾ x 10mm				0	\$ 109.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (ACCSERIOS 10 COD. 8915	5			5	\$ 57.00	\$ 285.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 285.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (ANGULO EXTERNO PARA	5			5	\$ 56.00	\$ 280.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 280.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (ANGULO EXTERNO PARA	4			4	\$ 52.00	\$ 208.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 208.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (ANGULO INTERNO PARA	4			4	\$ 14.00	\$ 56.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 56.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CODO PARA CANALETA 2	4			4	\$ 52.00	\$ 208.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 208.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CODO PARA CANALETA 2	5			5	\$ 55.00	\$ 275.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 275.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (T PARA CANALE 25X20 C	5			5	\$ 55.00	\$ 275.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 275.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (T PARA CANALE 18X13 C	4			4	\$ 52.00	\$ 208.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 208.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos CINTA ADHESIVA ANTIDE	2			2	\$ 290.00	\$ 580.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 580.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CODO ¾	2			2	\$ 132.42	\$ 264.84	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 264.84
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CODO 3 x 90				0	\$ 215.04	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CODO 3/45				0	\$ 14.10	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CODO DE 1/2 PVC	13		2	11	\$ 15.00	\$ 195.00	\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 165.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CONDUFLEX EMT DE ¾				0	\$ 126.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CONDUFLEX ¾				0	\$ 6.20	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CORREA B-38				0	\$ 188.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CORREA B-40				0	\$ 392.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CORREA DE VENTILADOR 17240 TP US				0	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (COUPLING EMT DE 3 PUI	10			10	\$ 416.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,160.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CUBETA EXPRIMIDORA 2	6		1	5	\$ 2,261.25	\$ 13,567.50	\$ -	\$ 2,261.25	\$ 11,306.25
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CUBIERTA P/ENC PLASTICA CLEAR RAYAS				0	\$ 12.67	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CUBO PLASTICO DE 20 GALONES				0	\$ 1,348.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (CUBO PLASTICO DE 32 G	9			9	\$ 3,655.00	\$ 32,895.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 32,895.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (DISPENSADOR DE GEL JA	71		2	69	\$ 170.00	\$ 12,070.00	\$ -	\$ 340.00	\$ 11,730.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (DISPENSADOR PAPEL HIGIENICO				0	\$ 850.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (FUNDA BOLSAS NEGRAS	31		16	15	\$ 290.00	\$ 8,990.00	\$ -	\$ 4,640.00	\$ 4,350.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (FUNDA BOLSAS NEGRAS	40			40	\$ 420.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 16,800.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (HILO REDONDO PARA TRIMMER DESBROZADORA				0	\$ 949.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (JUNTA DE CERA DE INOD	24			24	\$ 80.93	\$ 1,942.32	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,942.32
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos (JUNTA DE ENTROQUE PA	16			16	\$ 142.38	\$ 2,278.08	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,278.08

2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( PLACA CONMEMORATIVA (PARA EL DIA DEL MAESTRO)		0	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( PLATICO DE PICADERA DESECHABLE		0	\$ 8.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( RASTRILLO ARAÑA PLASTICO		0	\$ 650.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( REDUCCION 1 a 3/4	9	9	\$ 9.98	\$ 89.82	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 89.82
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( REGISTRO 10 x 10 PVC		0	\$ 335.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( REGISTRO 8 x 8 PVC		0	\$ 297.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( SIFON FREGAGERO	4	4	\$ 503.18	\$ 2,012.72	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,012.72
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( SIFON LAVAMANOS		0	\$ 128.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TAPA DE BACINETA INODORO		0	\$ 813.56	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TAPE DE ALUMINIO ALUMINIO	1	1	\$ 407.83	\$ 407.83	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 407.83
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TAPE DE GOMA		0	\$ 998.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TAPE DE VINIL 33+ Scotchlite	11	11	\$ 336.37	\$ 3,700.07	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,700.07
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TAY RAY 100/1		0	\$ 140.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( W963 19MMX0.76MM	1	1	\$ 413.40	\$ 413.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 413.40
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( MAKE TAPE ABRO	2	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 130.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( FUSIBLE 6X30 ML 5 A 5a	38	38	\$ 84.19	\$ 3,199.22	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,199.22
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBO CORRUGADO FLEXIBLE	200	200	\$ 74.17	\$ 14,834.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,834.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBO DE PRESION PVC 1"		0	\$ 426.17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBERIA PARA AIRE ACONDICIONADO	1	1	\$ 458.55	\$ 458.55	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 458.55
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBERIA PARA AIRE ACONDICIONADO	1	1	\$ 760.00	\$ 760.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 760.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBERIA DE AISLAMIENTO	1	1	\$ 297.00	\$ 297.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 297.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBO DE PRESION PVC 3/4"		0	\$ 230.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBO DRENAJE 3 x 19		0	\$ 25.37	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBO DRENAJE 4 x 19		0	\$ 227.75	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBO FLEXIBLE PARA INODORO MANGUERA		0	\$ 70.51	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TUBO FLEXIBLE PARA LAVA MANO MANGUERA		0	\$ 196.34	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( PLATO DOBLE DESECHABLE	160	160	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,400.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( VASOS DESECHABLES 12 onz	4	4	\$ 138.00	\$ 552.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 552.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( VASOS DESECHABLES 8oz		0	\$ 74.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( VASOS TEMATICOS CON FORMA DE LENTE DE CAMARA		0	\$ 339.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( VASOS TERMICOS 12 onz	6	6	\$ 31.42	\$ 188.52	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 188.52
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( TAPE ELECTRICO		0	\$ 145.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( ZAFACON GRANDE CON TAPA	1	1	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,950.00
2.3.5.5.01	510102000200050005	Artículos ( CHUPON DE GOMA PARA	2	2	\$ 72.38	\$ 144.76	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 144.76







2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta JUEGO DE PINCELES #12 12/1			0	\$ 675.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta JUEGO DE PINCELES #16 12/1			0	\$ 775.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta JUEGO DE PINCELES #18 12/1			0	\$ 875.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta JUEGO DE PINCELES #20 12/1			0	\$ 975.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta JUEGO DE PINCELES #24 12/1			0	\$ 1,025.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta PLANCHA DE COROPLAST 4 x 8 DE 8mm			0	\$ 1,350.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta BROCHA DE 4"			0	\$ 145.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta BROCHA DE 3"	12		7	5	\$ 145.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ -	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 725.00
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta PISTOLA SILICON CALIENTE, GRANDE			0	\$ 575.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta PORTA CUCHILLA GRANDE 18 x 100mm			0	\$ 265.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta TIJERAS DE 8"			0	\$ 135.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta MINI ROLLO			0	\$ 42.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta MOTA ANTIGOTAS	28		4	24	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta VARA DE FIBRA DE 10 PULGADAS			0	\$ 1,012.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta PORTA ROLO	15		2	13	\$ 60.00	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ 120.00	\$ 780.00
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta ESPATULA DE METAL 4"	14		5	9	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ 720.00
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta BROCHA DE 3"			0	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta BARRA EXTENSORA PARA ROLO DE PINTAR			0	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta BROCHA #3			0	\$ 137.30	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta BROCHA ATLAS 2½"			0	\$ 122.63	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta BROCHAS #2			0	\$ 48.81	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta CENTIMETRO	17		17	\$ 50.00	\$ 850.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 850.00	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta CORTA HILO DE METAL			0	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta DESCOSADORES PEQUEÑOS			0	\$ 140.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta FULMINANTE			0	\$ 12,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta MINI ROLLO			0	\$ 86.78	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta MOTA ANTIGOTAS			0	\$ 336.04	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta PORTA ROLO			0	\$ 87.86	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta SIERRA PARA CORTAR M	24		24	\$ 975.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 23,400.00	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta PISTOLA PARA MASILLAR 9"			0	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta BROCHAS DE 2½"			0	\$ 86.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta BANDEJA PARA PINTAR			0	\$ 95.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta ROLO			0	\$ 114.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
2.3.6.3.04	510102000200060012	Herramienta PORTA ROLO			0	\$ 165.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	









2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I TERRACOTA (LADRILLO A	1		1	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,775.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I ACRILICO PERLA GRIS (CUBETA)			0	\$ 2,775.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,775.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I ALUMINIO IND.			0	\$ 958.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I BLANCO 00 ACRILICO (CU	3		3	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 8,325.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,325.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I BLANCO TRAFICO (CUBET	3		3	\$ 4,558.00	\$ 13,674.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,674.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I AMARILLO TRAFICO VIAL	12		12	\$ 4,558.00	\$ 54,696.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 54,696.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I AZUL CLARO (CUBETA)	1		1	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,775.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I VERDE POSITIVO (CUBET	2		2	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,550.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I AMARILLO POSITIVO (CU	2		2	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,550.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I NEGRO ACRILICO	2		2	\$ 674.00	\$ 1,348.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,348.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I LACA CAOBA ROBLE SIMI	3		3	\$ 929.00	\$ 2,787.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,787.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA PORCELANA 90 SEMI-GLOSS			0	\$ 4,289.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA EPOXICA GRIS			0	\$ 2,915.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA BARNIZ NATUR	2		2	\$ 880.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,760.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA DRY COAT EXT E INTERIOR			0	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA AZUL OSCURO ACRILICA CONTRACTOR 1/4			0	\$ 255.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA NARANJA ACRILICA CONTRACTOR 1/4			0	\$ 255.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA ROJA ACRILICA CONTRACTOR 1/4			0	\$ 255.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA VERDE ACRILICA CONTRACTOR 1/4			0	\$ 255.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA AMARILLA ACRILICA CONTRACTOR 1/4			0	\$ 255.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA ESMALTE INDUSTRIAL GRIS 47			0	\$ 1,089.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA ACRILICA ALME	7		7	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 22,680.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA ACRILICA AMARILLO			0	\$ 7,271.18	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA ACRILICA GRIS	2		2	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,480.00
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA ACRILICA PERLA GRIS			0	\$ 3,240.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA ACRILICA PORCELANA 90			0	\$ 3,240.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA ACRILICA SUPERIOR VERDE POSITIVO (PIá			0	\$ 6,793.92	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA AMARILLA ACR	5	1	4	\$ 11,579.66	\$ 57,898.30	\$ -	\$ 11,579.66	\$ 46,318.64
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA AZUL CLARO			0	\$ 3,240.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA EPOXICA GRIS GALON			0	\$ 2,964.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA GRIS INDUSTRI	2	2	0	\$ 1,089.00	\$ 2,178.00	\$ -	\$ 2,178.00	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA LADRILLO TRAFICO			0	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA SEMI-GLOS PORCELANA 90			0	\$ 3,698.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.7.2.06	510102000200040015	Pinturas, I PINTURA TRAFICO AMARILLO DOMASTUR 5/1			0	\$ 4,850.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -







2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CARPETA #4	64		2	62	\$ 199.16	\$ 12,746.24	\$ -	\$ 398.32	\$ 12,347.92
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CARPETA #5	58		5	53	\$ 391.36	\$ 22,698.88	\$ -	\$ 1,956.80	\$ 20,742.08
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CARPETA TIPO MALETIN	1			1	170.00	\$ 170.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 170.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CD EN BLANCO	50			50	\$ 4.50	\$ 225.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 225.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l DVD EN BLANCO	180			180	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,240.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLAVE PARA MICROFONO	2			2	\$ 1,895.00	\$ 3,790.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,790.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l PLUG PARA AUDIO 3.5 C	1			1	\$ 295.00	\$ 295.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 295.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CHINCHETAS	1			1	\$ 21.00	\$ 21.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 21.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CINTA ADHESIVA GRAND	28	1	8	21	\$ 86.78	\$ 2,429.84	\$ 86.78	\$ 694.24	\$ 1,822.38
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CINTA ADHESIVA 2 x 075				0	\$ 38.35	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CINTA ADHESIVA 3/4				0	\$ 12.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CINTA DE IMPRESORA R/	51			51	\$ 48.73	\$ 2,485.23	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,485.23
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CINTA GRIS ROLLO	8			8	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 800.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CINTA AZUL ROLLO	2			2	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 260.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CINTA ROJA ROLLO	1			1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 130.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIP metalico 50mm JUM	24		8	16	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIP NO.1	500			500	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,000.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIP BILLETTERO 19mm	37		2	35	\$ 25.00	\$ 925.00	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ 875.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIP BILLETTERO 15 1/2m	8			8	\$ 29.00	\$ 232.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 232.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIP BILLETTERO 25mm 12	17			17	\$ 30.00	\$ 510.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 510.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIP BILLETTERO 32mm 12	2		2	0	\$ 36.50	\$ 73.00	\$ -	\$ 73.00	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIP BILLETTERO 41mm 12	5		2	3	\$ 49.00	\$ 245.00	\$ -	\$ 98.00	\$ 147.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIP BILLETTERO 51mm 12	21		9	12	\$ 123.73	\$ 2,598.33	\$ -	\$ 1,113.57	\$ 1,484.76
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIP METALICO 33mm				0	\$ 8.47	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CLIPBOARD	20		5	15	\$ 65.26	\$ 1,305.20	\$ -	\$ 326.30	\$ 978.90
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CORRECTOR TIPO LAPIZ l	46		14	32	\$ 17.11	\$ 787.06	\$ -	\$ 239.54	\$ 547.52
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l DISPENSADOR CINTA 3/4				0	\$ 83.19	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l DISPENSADOR EMPAQUE	83			83	\$ 189.61	\$ 15,737.63	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15,737.63
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l EGA 120g GOMA BLANCA	120			120	\$ 76.60	\$ 9,192.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,192.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l CAJITAS DE BANDITAS DE	21		17	4	\$ 57.00	\$ 1,197.00	\$ -	\$ 969.00	\$ 228.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l EGA 60g GOMA BLANCA	20			20	\$ 22.89	\$ 457.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 457.80
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l ESPIRAL 10MM	2			2	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 480.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l ESPIRAL 12MM	103			103	\$ 292.50	\$ 30,127.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 30,127.50
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de l ESPIRAL 14MM	1			1	\$ 295.00	\$ 295.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 295.00

2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I ESPIRAL 16MM	5			5	\$ 301.00	\$ 1,505.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,505.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I ESPIRAL 19MM	5			5	\$ 426.40	\$ 2,132.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,132.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I ESPIRAL 25MM	3			3	\$ 435.00	\$ 1,305.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,305.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I ESPIRAL 28MM	3			3	\$ 520.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,560.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I ESPIRAL 30MM	370			370	\$ 862.36	\$ 319,073.20	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 319,073.20
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I ESPIRAL 32MM				0	\$ 240.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I ESPIRAL 8MM	48			48	\$ 245.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11,760.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I ETIQUETAS PARA PENDAFLEX				0	\$ 95.90	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I MARCO PARA CARPETA C	39			39	\$ 18.80	\$ 733.20	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 733.20
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I FELPA ROJA 12/1	272			272	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,240.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I FICHAS RAYADAS 3 x 5 10	148			148	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,180.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,180.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I FICHAS RAYADAS 4 x 6 1	115			115	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,370.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,370.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I GANCHO SUJETADOR DE	70	4		66	\$ 39.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ -	\$ 156.00	\$ 2,574.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I GOMA BLANCA DE BORR	134	6		128	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,541.00	\$ -	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,472.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I GOMA DE PEGAR BARRA	256			256	\$ 125.50	\$ 32,128.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 32,128.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I GRAPADORA PARA 20 H	5	5		0	\$ 90.00	\$ 450.00	\$ -	\$ 450.00	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I GRAPADORA PARA 210 I	26	2		24	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 57,200.00	\$ -	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 52,800.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I GRAPAS STANDARD 26/6	833	4		829	\$ 21.00	\$ 17,493.00	\$ -	\$ 84.00	\$ 17,409.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I GRAPAS BOSTITCH 6MM	3			3	\$ 127.44	\$ 382.32	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 382.32
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I GRAPAS 23/13 BS-1173	1			1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 215.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I GUILLOTINA DE 8½ x 11	9			9	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10,800.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I HOJA DE PAPELOGRAFO				0	\$ 10.25	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I HOJAS CUADRICULADAS				0	\$ 170.90	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I JUEGO REGLAS GEOMET	22			22	\$ 38.00	\$ 836.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 836.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I LAPICEROS TIPO FELPA				0	\$ 186.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I LAPIZ DE CARBON 12/1	529	19		510	\$ 40.00	\$ 21,160.00	\$ -	\$ 760.00	\$ 20,400.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I MARCADORES DE PIZARR	1159	19		1140	\$ 20.92	\$ 24,246.28	\$ -	\$ 397.48	\$ 23,848.80
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I MARCADORES PERMANE	195	8		187	\$ 134.40	\$ 26,208.00	\$ -	\$ 1,075.20	\$ 25,132.80
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I MINA 0.5mm 12/1	360	4		356	\$ 26.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ -	\$ 104.00	\$ 9,256.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I ORGANIZADOR DE ESCRIB	8	2		6	\$ 466.10	\$ 3,728.80	\$ -	\$ 932.20	\$ 2,796.60
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PENDAFLEX DE 25/1 8½ x 11				0	\$ 327.12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PERFORADORA 2 HOYOS	12	1		11	\$ 108.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ -	\$ 108.00	\$ 1,188.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PERFORADORA 3 HOYOS	4	2		2	\$ 255.93	\$ 1,023.72	\$ -	\$ 511.86	\$ 511.86
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PINZAS GRANDES PARA ENHEBRAR				0	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -



2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PIZARRA DE 2 METROS			0	\$ 3,331.38	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PIZARRA MAGNETICA 48 x 96 BLANCA			0	\$ 6,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PORTA CLIP	2		1	\$ 24.58	\$ 49.16	\$ -	\$ 24.58	\$ 24.58
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PORTA MINA 0.5	702		4	\$ 698	\$ 11.30	\$ 7,932.60	\$ -	\$ 45.20
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PROTECTOR PARA ENCUA	800			800	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I PROTECTOR DE HOJAS TP	233		5	\$ 228	\$ 2.11	\$ 491.63	\$ -	\$ 10.55
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I REGLA PLASTICA 12	23		3	\$ 20	\$ 5.00	\$ 115.00	\$ -	\$ 15.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I RESALTADORES	115		22	\$ 93	\$ 148.48	\$ 17,075.20	\$ -	\$ 3,266.56
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I RESALTADORES 12/1	100			100	\$ 375.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I SACA GRAPAS	310			310	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I SACA PUNTA METAL	451		1	\$ 450	\$ 3.95	\$ 1,781.45	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I SEPARADORES DE CARPE	32		3	\$ 29	\$ 19.50	\$ 624.00	\$ -	\$ 58.50
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I SEPARADORES DE CARPE	1			1	\$ 105.93	\$ 105.93	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TIJERA				0	\$ 155.17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TIZA PARA SASTRE COLORES VARIADOS				0	\$ 135.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 55A NEGRO	19		8	\$ 11	\$ 8,722.53	\$ 165,728.07	\$ -	\$ 69,780.24
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER DRUM CF 219 KR	9			9	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 13,410.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 105A	3			3	\$ 2,693.00	\$ 8,079.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 128A CIAN	3			3	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 128A MAGEN	1			1	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 128A NEGRO	15			15	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 27,750.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 17A				0	\$ 1,650.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 202 AMARILLO	3			3	\$ 4,399.00	\$ 13,197.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 202 CIAN	3			3	\$ 4,399.00	\$ 13,197.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 202 MAGENTA	6			6	\$ 4,399.00	\$ 26,394.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 202 NEGRO	36			36	\$ 3,731.00	\$ 134,316.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 206A AMARIL	6		6	\$ 0	\$ 3,875.46	\$ 23,252.76	\$ -	\$ 23,252.76
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 206A CIAN	6		6	\$ 0	\$ 1,499.00	\$ 8,994.00	\$ -	\$ 8,994.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 206A MAGEN	6		6	\$ 0	\$ 3,875.46	\$ 23,252.76	\$ -	\$ 23,252.76
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 206A NEGRO	6		6	\$ 0	\$ 3,311.77	\$ 19,870.62	\$ -	\$ 19,870.62
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER HP 25X	4			4	\$ 23,021.00	\$ 92,084.00	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER (W2022A) CF414A				0	\$ 1,950.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER (W2021A) CF414A				0	\$ 1,950.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de I TONER (W2020A) CF414A				0	\$ 1,950.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER (W2023A) CF414A			0	\$ 1,950.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER X25 EP26/27U RE	5		5	\$ 1,230.64	\$ 6,153.20	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,153.20
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER CF501A AMARILL	10		10	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15,000.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER CF502A AZUL REE	8		8	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,000.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER CF503A ROSADO	10		10	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15,000.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER CF226A/CRG052	3		3	\$ 2,096.86	\$ 6,290.58	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,290.58
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER CF287A	1		1	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 2,205.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,205.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER T-FC34U-K	1		1	\$ 2,408.56	\$ 2,408.56	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,408.56
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 26A HP	2		2	\$ 7,009.16	\$ 14,018.32	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,018.32
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 304A AMARIL	12		12	\$ 7,552.00	\$ 90,624.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 90,624.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 304A CIAN	7		7	\$ 7,552.00	\$ 52,864.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 52,864.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 304A MAGEN	6		6	\$ 7,552.00	\$ 45,312.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 45,312.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 304A NEGRO	12		12	\$ 7,662.00	\$ 91,944.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 91,944.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 414A AMARIL	7		7	\$ 6,250.43	\$ 43,753.01	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 43,753.01
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 414A CIAN	7		7	\$ 6,250.43	\$ 43,753.01	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 43,753.01
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 414A MAGEN	7		7	\$ 6,250.43	\$ 43,753.01	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 43,753.01
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 414A NEGRO	7		7	\$ 4,829.71	\$ 33,807.97	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 33,807.97
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 55A			0	\$ 9,043.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 58A			0	\$ 5,984.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 78A	13		13	\$ 7,355.00	\$ 95,615.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 95,615.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 80A	11		8	\$ 6,093.00	\$ 67,023.00	\$ -	\$ 18,279.00	\$ 48,744.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 83A		3	0	\$ 3,898.31	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER KRATOS 414A CYAN LASERJET PRO			0	\$ 3,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER KRATOS 414A MAGENTA LASERJET PRO			0	\$ 3,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER KRATOS 414A NEGRO LASERJET PRO			0	\$ 3,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER KRATOS 414A YELLOW LASERJET PRO			0	\$ 3,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER TOSHIBA 34 - Y			0	\$ 1,295.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER TOSHIBA C34U BLACK			0	\$ 1,890.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER TOSHIBA T-FC34U	8		8	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15,200.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER TOSHIBA T-FC34U	6		6	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11,400.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER TOSHIBA T-FC34U	10		10	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 18,500.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER TOSHIBA OD-FC3	1		1	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,850.00
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 80A NEGRO			0	\$ 6,120.98	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.2.01	510102000200070002	Útiles de TONER HP 83A NEGRO	24	14	10	\$ 3,817.35	\$ 91,616.40	\$ -	\$ 53,442.90	\$ 38,173.50





2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CAPACILLO DORADO ATE	1			1	\$ 365.00	\$ 365.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 365.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CAPACILLO DORADO ME	14			14	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,300.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CAPACILLO PLATEADO M	11			11	\$ 365.00	\$ 4,015.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,015.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CAPACILLO PLATEADO PE	9			9	\$ 365.00	\$ 3,285.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,285.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CAPACILLO ROJO PEQUE	13			13	\$ 545.00	\$ 7,085.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,085.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CERNIDOR DE HARINA TI	1			1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 450.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c COLADOR DE COCTEL DE	1			1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 550.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c COLADOR DE COCTEL DE	1			1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 250.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c COLADOR DE FRITURA D	7			7	\$ 499.00	\$ 3,493.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,493.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c COLADORES DE METAL G	5			5	\$ 499.00	\$ 2,495.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,495.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TRAMPA DE RATA META	2			2	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PAQUETES DE PLATOS FOAM #9		30	30	0	\$ 130.00	\$ -	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PAQUETES DE BANDEJAS DOBLE		4	4	0	\$ 1,650.00	\$ -	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PAQUETES DE VASOS 10 OZ. (50		10	10	0	\$ 300.00	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PAQUETES DE CUCHARAS PLAST		60	60	0	\$ 95.00	\$ -	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PAQUETES DE SERVILLETAS		10	10	0	\$ 225.00	\$ -	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PAQUETES DE BANDEJAS DOBLE		3	3	0	\$ 4,200.00	\$ -	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c EXTRACTOR DE LIMON GRANDE		2		2	\$ 2,124.00	\$ -	\$ 4,248.00	\$ -	\$ 4,248.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c GUAYO DE 4 CARAS ACERO INOX		10		10	\$ 1,121.00	\$ -	\$ 11,210.00	\$ -	\$ 11,210.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c BALANZA PESO DE ONZAS Y GRA		6		6	\$ 5,428.00	\$ -	\$ 32,568.00	\$ -	\$ 32,568.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c ABRELATAS DE ACERO INOXIDAB		5		5	\$ 1,386.50	\$ -	\$ 6,932.50	\$ -	\$ 6,932.50
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SOPORTE PARA TACOS ACERO IN		4		4	\$ 767.00	\$ -	\$ 3,068.00	\$ -	\$ 3,068.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TABLA DE CORTE MARRON ESTA		10		10	\$ 2,773.00	\$ -	\$ 27,730.00	\$ -	\$ 27,730.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TABLA DE CORTE BLANCA ESTAN		10		10	\$ 2,596.00	\$ -	\$ 25,960.00	\$ -	\$ 25,960.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TABLA DE CORTE AZUL ESTANDA		10		10	\$ 2,596.00	\$ -	\$ 25,960.00	\$ -	\$ 25,960.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TABLA DE CORTE ROJAS ESTAND		10		10	\$ 2,596.00	\$ -	\$ 25,960.00	\$ -	\$ 25,960.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TABLA DE CORTE VERDE ESTAND		20		20	\$ 2,596.00	\$ -	\$ 51,920.00	\$ -	\$ 51,920.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TABLA DE CORTE AMARILLA EST		15		15	\$ 2,596.00	\$ -	\$ 38,940.00	\$ -	\$ 38,940.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c BOWL ACERO INOXIDABLE DE 18		25		25	\$ 383.50	\$ -	\$ 9,587.50	\$ -	\$ 9,587.50
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c BOWL ACERO INOXIDABLE 20 x 9		25		25	\$ 572.30	\$ -	\$ 14,307.50	\$ -	\$ 14,307.50
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c BOWL ACERO INOXIDABLE DE 22		25		25	\$ 737.50	\$ -	\$ 18,437.50	\$ -	\$ 18,437.50
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c ROLLO DE PAPEL FILM AMARILLO		30		30	\$ 1,200.65	\$ -	\$ 36,019.50	\$ -	\$ 36,019.50
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c COLADORES DE ACERO INOXIDA		6		6	\$ 680.00	\$ -	\$ 4,080.00	\$ -	\$ 4,080.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c BANDEJA ANTIDELIZANTE DE 16		5		5	\$ 1,850.00	\$ -	\$ 9,250.00	\$ -	\$ 9,250.00



2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: COMPRESOR TRIFASICO	1		1	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 45,000.00
					0		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
					0		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
					0	<b>TOTALES</b>	<b>\$ 45,000.00</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ 45,000.00</b>
					0					
	<b>ARTICULOS DE COCINA 2</b>									
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CORTADOR DE PIZZA 4"	6		6	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHARA EXTRACTORA	1		1	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 265.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHARA MEZCLADORA	5		5	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,950.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHARAS SACABOCADO	1		1	\$ 333.98	\$ 333.98	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 333.98
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHARON DE MADERA	9		9	\$ 295.00	\$ 2,655.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,655.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHILLO DE CIERRA 10"	11		11	\$ 750.50	\$ 8,255.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,255.50
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHILLO DE MESA	914		914	\$ 50.00	\$ 45,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 45,700.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHILLO PARA CHEFF #	30		30	\$ 600.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 18,000.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHILLO PARA FILETEA	8		8	\$ 949.99	\$ 7,599.92	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,599.92
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHILLO PARA FILETEA	60		60	\$ 850.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 51,000.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHILLO PELADOR DE P	14		14	\$ 190.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,660.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c CUCHILLO PUNTILLA	26		26	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,340.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c DESTAPADOR DE BOTELL	1		1	\$ 395.00	\$ 395.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 395.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c ESPATULA DE SILICON 16	26		26	\$ 284.00	\$ 7,384.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,384.00
					0		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
					0		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
					0	<b>TOTALES</b>	<b>\$ 151,538.40</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ 151,538.40</b>
					0					
	<b>REPUESTOS PARA AIRES ACONDICIONADOS MENORES</b>									
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: FILTRO SOLDABLE NEVER	3		3	\$ 110.00	\$ 330.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 330.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: FILTRO SOLDABLE 165 PSI			0	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: FILTRO SOLDABLE 163 3/	3		3	\$ 395.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,185.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: FILTRO SOLDABLE 5/8	4		4	\$ 783.08	\$ 3,132.32	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,132.32
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: CORREA B-40	5		5	\$ 405.15	\$ 2,025.75	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,025.75
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: CONTROL REMOTO.	8		8	\$ 595.01	\$ 4,760.08	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,760.08
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: SOPORTE PARA DUCTO D	45		45	\$ 760.60	\$ 34,227.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 34,227.00
					0		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
					0	<b>TOTALES</b>	<b>\$ 45,660.15</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ -</b>	<b>\$ 45,660.15</b>
					0					
	<b>MATERIALES DE COCINA</b>									
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c FRASCO PARA KETCHUP			0	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c HILO PARA PASTELES, PO	6		6	\$ 90.00	\$ 540.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 540.00

2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c INYECTOR DE SAZON ME	1		1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c JARRA CAFETERA CROMA	7		7	\$ 545.00	\$ 3,815.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,815.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c JARRA CAFETERA CROMA	1		1	\$ 962.65	\$ 962.65	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 962.65
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c JARRA SERVIDORA DE BEBIDAS DE ACERO INOXIDA			0	\$ 775.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 775.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c JUEGO DE CUCHARAS ME	4		4	\$ 539.00	\$ 2,156.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,156.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MARTILLO PARA CARNE	2		2	\$ 1,398.00	\$ 2,796.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,796.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MESA GIRATORIA PARA D	7		7	\$ 1,906.78	\$ 13,347.46	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,347.46
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MEZCLADOR DE COCTEL DE ACERO 3 PIEZAS 16 oz			0	\$ 949.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 949.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE ARMABLE RECTA	6		6	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,000.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE CUADRADO PARA	3		3	\$ 275.00	\$ 825.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 825.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DE METAL 10-15 CUPOS (2.4 - 3.5 LITROS)			0	\$ 850.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 850.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DE METAL 9 CUP	4		4	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,800.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DE METAL RECTA	6		6	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,700.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DE METAL REDO	8		8	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,400.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DE SILICON 12 CU	4		4	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DE SILICON 15 CU	11		11	\$ 850.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,350.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DE SILICON 44 CU	2		2	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,100.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DE SILICON 77 CU	1		1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,250.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DE SILICON GRAN	23		23	\$ 950.30	\$ 21,856.90	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 21,856.90
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE DESARMABLE RE	5		5	\$ 650.50	\$ 3,252.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,252.50
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE METAL GRANDE	5		5	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,750.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE PARA DULCES 24	1		1	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 675.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE PARA DULCES Y C	2		2	\$ 540.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,080.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE PARA DULCES 78	2		2	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,300.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE PARA PASTEL DE	3		3	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,250.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE RECTANGULAR P	5		5	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE REDONDO AJUSTABLE DE METAL			0	\$ 450.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 450.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE REDONDO DE METAL ACANALADO PEQUEÑ			0	\$ 400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 400.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE REDONDO PARA	6		6	\$ 575.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,450.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE REDONDO PARA	4		4	\$ 495.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,980.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE REDONDO PARA	6		6	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,700.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLDE TERRINA CROMA	2		2	\$ 2,144.00	\$ 4,288.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,288.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLENILLO PEQUEÑO #.	21		21	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,990.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MOLENILLO GRANDE DE	3		3	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,050.00



2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MONTAJE DE DIFERENTE	10		10	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 750.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c OLLA AGUJERADA ESCUR	7		7	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,450.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c OLLA AGUJERADA ESCUR	9		9	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 13,050.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PALITO DE BAMBOO PUR	2		2	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 350.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PALILLOS DE BAMBU BROCHETAS 3mm 50/1			0	\$ 260.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PAPEL ALUMINIO 1,000 PIES, 18"			0	\$ 1,980.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PICA HIELO DE 6 PUNTAS	3		3	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 600.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PINCELES 5/1			0	\$ 204.24	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PINZA 12" METAL CO.FTC	4		4	\$ 187.00	\$ 748.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PINZA 9"			0	\$ 170.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 748.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PINZA DE ACERO INOXIDABLE 11"			0	\$ 180.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PINZA PARA HIELO TIPO	1		1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PINZA PARA POMPONES			0	\$ 195.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 180.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PIPETAS DESECHABLES CAJA 100/1			0	\$ 1,182.17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PLATILLO #MEL-PL65W	192		192	\$ 75.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE TAZA PARA CAFÉ	90		90	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,400.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PLATO CUADRADO 9" DE	4		4	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,600.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PLATO CUADRADO GRAN	8		8	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,400.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PLATO RECTANGULAR PO	6		6	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,600.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PLATO REDONDO DE PO	33		33	\$ 350.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,700.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PLATOS PLASTICOS COLO	210		210	\$ 290.00	\$ 60,900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11,550.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PORTAVASOS DE PORCEL	4		4	\$ 99.00	\$ 396.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 60,900.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c RALLADOR (GUAYO) TRU	1		1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 396.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c RECIPIENTE CALENTADO	2		2	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 600.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c RECIPIENTE PLASTICO CON TAPA DESECHABLE PLAS			0	\$ 260.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c REMOVEDORES PRIMAVERA	614		614	\$ 172.00	\$ 105,608.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c RODILLO PARA FONDANT	22		22	\$ 525.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 105,608.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c RODILLO PARA FONDANT	22		22	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11,550.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c ROLLO DE FUNDA PARA	3		3	\$ 1,010.50	\$ 3,031.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,800.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c ROLLO DE FUNDA PARA	2		2	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,031.50
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c ROLLO DE FUNDA PARA	3		3	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,800.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SARTEN CROMADO KING	9		9	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,850.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SARTEN CROMADO KING	5		5	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11,700.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE 6 TAZAS CON SUS PLATILLOS PARA CAFE			0	\$ 565.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,250.00
								\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE 7 CORTADORES PEQUEÑO		0	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE BOQUILLAS PARA	2	2	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,380.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE BOQUILLAS PARA	3	3	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,400.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE CORTADORES #14	1	1	\$ 737.00	\$ 737.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 737.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE CORTADORES 7/1	2	2	\$ 715.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,430.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE CORTADORES #52	3	3	\$ 740.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,220.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE CORTADORES #53	1	1	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 725.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE CORTADORES DE	1	1	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 700.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE CORTADORES DE	2	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,400.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c SET DE CUCHARAS DE PR	2	2	\$ 395.00	\$ 790.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 790.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TABLA DE MARMOL REC	1	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,400.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TAZA MEDIDORA 4/1	6	6	\$ 179.92	\$ 1,079.52	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,079.52
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TAZA MEDIDORA DOBLE	1	1	\$ 256.60	\$ 256.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 256.60
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TAZA MEDIDORA DOBLE	1	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 280.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TAZA MEDIDORA DOBLE	1	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 350.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TENEDOR DE MESA	28	28	\$ 25.00	\$ 700.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 700.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TENEDOR PARA BARBAC	5	5	\$ 550.41	\$ 2,752.05	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,752.05
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TIJERAS DE COCINA	3	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TOALLA PARA COCINA 2/1		0	\$ 275.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TRITURADOR DE ACERO	2	2	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,050.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c VAPORIZADOR DE BAMB	4	4	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,000.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: VARILLA DE PLATA	25	25	\$ 177.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,425.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c VASITO ROMBO TIPO CO	8	8	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 200.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c PALITO PARA DULCE 100	2	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 180.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c BORDEADOR DE COPAS M	1	1	\$ 541.91	\$ 541.91	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 541.91
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c MAKISU ESTERILLA PARA	4	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 600.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c JUEGO DE GUANTES SEN	4	4	\$ 225.00	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 900.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TAPA #16 PARA VASO FO	50	50	\$ 4.20	\$ 210.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 210.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c LICUADORA PARA BAR B	1	1	\$ 5,424.51	\$ 5,424.51	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,424.51
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TAPA DE ALUMIO GRAND	7	7	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,900.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TAPA DE ALUMIO GRAND	9	9	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,850.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TAPA DE ALUMIO PEQUE	7	7	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,450.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c TAPA DE ALUMIO MEDIA	12	12	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,400.00
2.3.9.5.01	510102000200070005	Útiles de c ABRE LATAS MANUAL GR	2	2	\$ 1,143.96	\$ 2,287.92	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,287.92



2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAPACITOR DE MARCHA	5		5	\$ 627.57	\$ 3,137.85	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,137.85
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAPACITOR P/N:25X370	5		5	\$ 289.00	\$ 1,445.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,445.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAPACITOR DE ARRANQUE	5		5	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,625.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAPACITOR 25+5 MF x 370	5		5	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,450.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAPACITOR 55 MF x 370 440V			0	\$ 345.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAPACITOR 35 MF x 370	5		5	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,425.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAPACITOR 50+5 MF x 370	4		4	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,440.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONTACTOR 3P, 40 AMP	1		1	\$ 1,015.89	\$ 1,015.89	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,015.89
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONTACTOR 2P, 50,60, 100	2		2	\$ 1,088.00	\$ 2,176.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,176.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONTACTOR 2P, 40AMP,	3		3	\$ 684.52	\$ 2,053.56	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,053.56
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONTACTOR 3P+NO, 110	1		1	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 1,270.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,270.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONTACTOR 3P+NO+NC,	1		1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 35.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONECTOR BX RECTO	10		10	\$ 18.70	\$ 187.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 187.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONECTOR EMT ¾	14		14	\$ 132.42	\$ 1,853.88	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,853.88
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONECTORES CURVOS 1/2	10		10	\$ 330.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,300.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONECTORES DE EMPALME Y/O MANGA 3/0			0	\$ 244.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONECTORES DOBLES AL 250 MCM			0	\$ 428.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONECTORES EMT DE 3/4	20		20	\$ 105.93	\$ 2,118.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,118.60
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONECTORES RECTO 1/2 EMT			0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONTACTOR DE 3 POLOS 50AMP. 24V			0	\$ 553.22	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ELECTRODOS 3/32 LB	10		10	\$ 281.36	\$ 2,813.60	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,813.60
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos FOTOCELDA 220V	17		17	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 96,900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 96,900.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos HIDRO LAVADORA ELECTRICA			0	\$ 116.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos INTERRUPTOR DOBLE	8		8	\$ 84.00	\$ 672.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 672.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos INTERRUPTOR SIMPLE	10		10	\$ 154.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,540.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos INTERRUPTOR TRIPLE	7		7	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 9,800.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos LAMPARA EMERGENCIA	19		19	\$ 4,139.00	\$ 78,641.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 78,641.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos LAMPARA TIPO COBRA 250W			0	\$ 3,676.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos LETRA LB EMT DE 3 PULGADAS			0	\$ 64.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos PATCH CORD 3 PIES	60		60	\$ 755.00	\$ 45,300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 45,300.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos PATCH PANEL 95502 PPC	3		3	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 75.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos PILA LITHIUM CR2032 (B)	54	15	39	\$ 285.00	\$ 15,390.00	\$ -	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 11,115.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TAPE DE VINIL SUPER 33+ Scotch 3M			0	\$ 520.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TARJETA UNIVERSAL, CONTROL REMOTO.			0	\$ 200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TIMER DELAY PARA AIRE	3		3	\$ 65.00	\$ 195.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 195.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TOMA CORRIENTE 110v			0	\$ 485.17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TOMA CORRIENTE 120v	38		38	\$ 325.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TOMA CORRIENTE 220 V	13		13	\$ 73.10	\$ 950.30	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 12,350.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TUBO LED 18w 125 x 18	50		50	\$ 146.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 950.30
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TUBO LED 9W CAJA 30/1	49		49	\$ 177.00	\$ 8,673.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,300.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos VARILLAS DE SOLDADURA DE PLATA AL 5%			0	\$ 3,935.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,673.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos SWITCH DE PRESION KP1	1		1	\$ 4,347.00	\$ 4,347.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos SWITCH DE PRESION ALTA 016-200q			0	\$ 3,186.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4,347.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos COIL 220 VOLT.			0	\$ 1,312.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BREAKER 30 AMP 2 P GRUESO			0	\$ 233.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE 3/0 NEGRO			0	\$ 388.87	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE DE COBRE PAR	1		1	\$ 662.67	\$ 662.67	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE DE COBRE PAR	1		1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 662.67
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070005	Productos ALAMBRE DULCE C/12	22	2	20	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 150.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos LAMPARA DE REEN&MPL	2		2	\$ 8.28	\$ 16.56	\$ -	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE THHN AWG-12 PIE #12			0	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 16.56
2.3.9.6.02	510102000200070006	Productos ROLLO DE ALAMBRE THW 12, 500 PIES			0	\$ 2,213.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos FRASCO DE ACETAMINOFEN JARABE			0	\$ 120.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CUÑA DE MADERA DE HA	1		1	\$ 519.00	\$ 519.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CUÑA DE POLIESTER REF	1		1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 519.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CEPILLO DE PISO ELECTRICO			0	\$ 4,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 321.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos LAMPARA EXPORTABLE 3	25		25	\$ 995.00	\$ 24,875.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos LAMPARA LED KBS-7638	4		4	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 5,240.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 24,875.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos INVERSOR TRACE	1		1	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,240.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos INVERSOR SANTREX	2		2	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 16,500.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BLOWER FAN MOTORS 8	2		2	\$ 4,248.00	\$ 8,496.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 28,600.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CONERTORES DE CABLE	200		200	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 8,496.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos FILTRO DE LINEA 415S 68	3		3	\$ 278.00	\$ 834.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,000.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAJA EMT PARA ELECTRI	25		25	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 834.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BRAKE DE 40AMP	3		3	\$ 849.00	\$ 2,547.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,250.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAJA PLASTICA DE REDES	35		35	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,547.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TERMOMETRO R404A	1		1	\$ 246.63	\$ 246.63	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,750.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TAPA TOMA CORRIENTE	15		15	\$ 51.77	\$ 776.55	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 246.63
								\$ -	\$ -	\$ 776.55

2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BOMBILLO BULBO LED 15W	50		50	\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ 3,750.00	\$ -	\$ 3,750.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos MAIN BREAKER 80A 3P CNC	5		5	\$ 2,545.00	\$ -	\$ 12,725.00	\$ -	\$ 12,725.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos MAIN BREAKER 250 AMP DJF006	1		1	\$ 6,610.00	\$ -	\$ 6,610.00	\$ -	\$ 6,610.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BREAKER EUROPEO CNC 63A 3P	10		10	\$ 650.00	\$ -	\$ 6,500.00	\$ -	\$ 6,500.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BREAKER EUROPEO DOBLE CNC	10		10	\$ 340.00	\$ -	\$ 3,400.00	\$ -	\$ 3,400.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BREAKER EUROPEO DOBLE CNC	10		10	\$ 315.00	\$ -	\$ 3,150.00	\$ -	\$ 3,150.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos INTERRUPTOR BLANCO SENCILLO	10		10	\$ 65.00	\$ -	\$ 650.00	\$ -	\$ 650.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TAPE DE GOMA MOUTH	10		10	\$ 635.00	\$ -	\$ 6,350.00	\$ -	\$ 6,350.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE AWG #8 BLANCO	1000		1000	\$ 22.00	\$ -	\$ 22,000.00	\$ -	\$ 22,000.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE ELECTRICO AWG #8 N	1000		1000	\$ 22.00	\$ -	\$ 22,000.00	\$ -	\$ 22,000.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE AWG # 10 NEGRO AM	2000		2000	\$ 15.00	\$ -	\$ 30,000.00	\$ -	\$ 30,000.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE THHN AWG # 10 BLAN	4000		4000	\$ 15.00	\$ -	\$ 60,000.00	\$ -	\$ 60,000.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos EXTENSIONES DE 15 PIES	30	3	27	\$ 78.00	\$ -	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 2,106.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos EXTENSIONES DE 25 PIES	15	3	12	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos REGLETA DE 6 SALIDAS	15	8	7	\$ 122.34	\$ -	\$ 1,835.10	\$ 978.72	\$ 856.38
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BREAKER 30 AMP DOBLE GRUES	10		10	\$ 611.26	\$ -	\$ 6,112.60	\$ -	\$ 6,112.60
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BREAKER 20 AMP DOBLE GRUES	15		15	\$ 610.39	\$ -	\$ 9,155.85	\$ -	\$ 9,155.85
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos FOTOCELDA 220V	5		5	\$ 174.00	\$ -	\$ 870.00	\$ -	\$ 870.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos FOTOCELDA 120V	5		5	\$ 174.00	\$ -	\$ 870.00	\$ -	\$ 870.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos INTERRUPTOR DOBLE	20		20	\$ 93.55	\$ -	\$ 1,871.00	\$ -	\$ 1,871.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE GOMA (10/2) PIES	1000		1000	\$ 29.10	\$ -	\$ 29,100.00	\$ -	\$ 29,100.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE AWG #12 BLANCO PIE	5000		5000	\$ 8.94	\$ -	\$ 44,700.00	\$ -	\$ 44,700.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE AWG #12 NEGRO PIES	10000		10000	\$ 8.94	\$ -	\$ 89,400.00	\$ -	\$ 89,400.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos AMPERIMETRO 1000 AMP	2		2	\$ 1,498.88	\$ -	\$ 2,997.76	\$ -	\$ 2,997.76
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TESTER DIGITAL	2		2	\$ 1,289.70	\$ -	\$ 2,579.40	\$ -	\$ 2,579.40
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos TUBO LED 18W 6500K 123.5 x 19	1440	120	1320	\$ 100.96	\$ -	\$ 145,382.40	\$ 12,115.20	\$ 133,267.20
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos BREAKER 125AMP 3 POLOS ATO	2		2	\$ 1,235.00	\$ -	\$ 2,470.00	\$ -	\$ 2,470.00
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CAJA DE BREAKER 4C NEMA 3R/	20		20	\$ 564.92	\$ -	\$ 11,298.40	\$ -	\$ 11,298.40
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos PILAS AAA (PARES)	10		10	\$ 140.42	\$ -	\$ 1,404.20	\$ -	\$ 1,404.20
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos Luz Led Godox SL100D - Daylight	1	1	0	\$ 9,705.58	\$ -	\$ 9,705.58	\$ 9,705.58	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos Flash Godox TT600-SN/LN: M24	1	1	0	\$ 6,432.21	\$ -	\$ 6,432.21	\$ 6,432.21	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos ALAMBRE REDONDO D/GOMA 1	65	65	0	\$ 45.00	\$ -	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos CABLE ACERO GALVANIZADO 1/	65	65	0	\$ 4.50	\$ -	\$ 292.50	\$ 292.50	\$ -
2.3.9.6.01	510102000200070006	Productos LAMPARA LED 100W UFO	1	1	0	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -



2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: JUEGO DE BANDA DELANTERA P/ TOYOTA HILUX 20	0			\$ 2,150.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: JUEGO DE BANDA TRASERA P/ HYUNDAI TUCSON 20	0			\$ 1,350.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: JUEGO DE BANDA TRASERAS P/ TOYOTA HILUX 202	0			\$ 2,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: JUEGO DE BUSHING TRA	2			\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: JUEGO DE LIMPIABRISAS N 1814	0			\$ 750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,400.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: JUEGO DE LIMPIABRISAS	1			\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: JUEGO DE PISTONES P/ NISSAN FRONTIER 2014	0			\$ 20,300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 750.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: JUNTA DE CULATA PARA NISSAN FRONTIER 2014	0			\$ 1,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: LIMPIA BRISA 14"	6			\$ 524.11	\$ 3,144.66	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: MONO CORREA P/ HYUN	2			\$ 1,450.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,144.66
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: MONO CORREA PARA HYUNDAI TUCSON 2015	0			\$ 1,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,900.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: MONO CORREA PARA TO	4			\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: MOTOR DE 1/4	0			\$ 6,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,400.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: MOTOR HYUNDAI TUCSON 2015 DOHC 2.0	0			\$ 135,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: SIFON FLEXIBE LAVAMANOS	0			\$ 238.35	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: VALVULAS DE SERVICIOS PARA NEVERA	0			\$ 36.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: CANDADO 63mm	1		1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ -	\$ 550.00	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: ASPA DE 12 EJE 15/6 CW	5			\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: VALVULA EXP. 068Z3403 R 404-507	0			\$ 3,546.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,500.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: ORIFICIO 0268-2015	0			\$ 919.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: VALVULA SOLE 3/8S	0			\$ 3,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: FUNDENTE PARA PLATA 4 oz	0			\$ 120.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: ADACTADORES HEMBRA	17			\$ 9.97	\$ 169.49	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: ADACTADORES HEMBRA	13			\$ 7.00	\$ 91.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 169.49
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: MOTOR DE BLOWER ESP	2			\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 91.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: CLARO DE YEP 1-1/4 CON	400			\$ 5.58	\$ 2,232.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,100.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: BLOWER DIRECT DRIVE 2	1			\$ 283.21	\$ 283.21	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,232.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: COPLING GALV. 3/4	2	20	18	\$ 25.42	\$ -	\$ 508.40	\$ 50.84	\$ 283.21
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: TORNILLO P/TANO. INODORO (J	60		60	\$ 38.14	\$ -	\$ 2,288.40	\$ -	\$ 508.40
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: LLAVE ANGULAR SENCILLA [SMA	20		20	\$ 152.54	\$ -	\$ 3,050.80	\$ -	\$ 2,288.40
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: PORTA ROLO REF. TRUPER	4	1	3	\$ 101.69	\$ -	\$ 406.76	\$ 101.69	\$ 3,050.80
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: SIFON 1-1/2 FLEXIBLE PARA FREO	20		20	\$ 118.64	\$ -	\$ 2,372.80	\$ -	\$ 305.07
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: SIFON 1-1/2 FLEXIBLE PARA LAV	20	4	16	\$ 118.64	\$ -	\$ 2,372.80	\$ -	\$ 2,372.80
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: TUBERIA LQT PLASTICA 1/2	500		500	\$ 26.10	\$ -	\$ 13,050.00	\$ -	\$ 1,898.24
								\$ 13,050.00	\$ -	\$ 13,050.00



2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: CONECTOR LQT RECTO PLASTICO	20		20	\$ 34.10	\$ -	\$ 682.00	\$ -	\$ 682.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: CAJA HERRAMIENTAS PLÁSTICA	4	1	3	\$ 998.64	\$ -	\$ 3,994.56	\$ 998.64	\$ 2,995.92
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: TAPA CAJA 2x4	25		25	\$ 7.69	\$ -	\$ 192.25	\$ -	\$ 192.25
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: ADAPTADORES PVC MACHO 3/4	15		15	\$ 4.77	\$ -	\$ 71.55	\$ -	\$ 71.55
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: ADAPTADORES PVC HEMBRA 3/4	15		15	\$ 6.03	\$ -	\$ 90.45	\$ -	\$ 90.45
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: REDUCCION PVC 1 A 3/4	10		10	\$ 5.00	\$ -	\$ 50.00	\$ -	\$ 50.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: PARRILLA DE PISO CONICA 2 1/2	15		15	\$ 77.40	\$ -	\$ 1,161.00	\$ -	\$ 1,161.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: PARRILLA DE PISO CONICA 2 1/2	15		15	\$ 77.40	\$ -	\$ 1,161.00	\$ -	\$ 1,161.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: LLAVE LAVAMANO PULSADORA	60	8	52	\$ 673.20	\$ -	\$ 40,392.00	\$ 5,385.60	\$ 35,006.40
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: BOQUILLA P/LAV, PUSH DE MET.	36	4	32	\$ 242.73	\$ -	\$ 8,738.28	\$ 970.92	\$ 7,767.36
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: JUNTA DE CERA	50		50	\$ 87.60	\$ -	\$ 4,380.00	\$ -	\$ 4,380.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: VALVULA P/INODORO ENTRADA	35	3	32	\$ 242.77	\$ -	\$ 8,496.95	\$ 728.31	\$ 7,768.64
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: MINI ROLO	5	4	1	\$ 45.65	\$ -	\$ 228.25	\$ 182.60	\$ 45.65
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: COUPLING HG 1/2	10		10	\$ 22.43	\$ -	\$ 224.30	\$ -	\$ 224.30
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: CODO PVC 2 X 45 DRENAJE	10		10	\$ 11.22	\$ -	\$ 112.20	\$ -	\$ 112.20
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: COUPLING PVC 1/2	20		20	\$ 4.28	\$ -	\$ 85.60	\$ -	\$ 85.60
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: PUÑO P/MEZCLADORA DUCHA A	12		12	\$ 53.33	\$ -	\$ 639.96	\$ -	\$ 639.96
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: ARANDELA PLANA 1 GALV.	4		4	\$ 1.69	\$ -	\$ 6.76	\$ -	\$ 6.76
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: CODO 3 PVC DRENAJE	6		6	\$ 49.75	\$ -	\$ 298.50	\$ -	\$ 298.50
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: SIFON DE 2 PVC	3		3	\$ 68.27	\$ -	\$ 204.81	\$ -	\$ 204.81
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: CODO 4 PVC DRENAJE 2 CAJAS D	50		50	\$ 80.80	\$ -	\$ 4,039.92	\$ -	\$ 4,039.92
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: GUANTES DESECHABLES 100/1	10		10	\$ 265.50	\$ -	\$ 2,655.00	\$ -	\$ 2,655.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: MASCARILLAS DESECHABLES 50/	10		10	\$ 118.00	\$ -	\$ 1,180.00	\$ -	\$ 1,180.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: DISPENSADOR PAPEL TOALLA AH	25	4	21	\$ 3,700.00	\$ -	\$ 92,500.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 77,700.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Junta de entronque para orinale	10		10	\$ 349.51	\$ -	\$ 3,495.10	\$ -	\$ 3,495.10
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Junta de entronque para inodoro	60		60	\$ 49.90	\$ -	\$ 2,994.00	\$ -	\$ 2,994.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Tornillo tanque inodoro plástico	30		30	\$ 23.28	\$ -	\$ 698.40	\$ -	\$ 698.40
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Llave de chorro 3/4	12		12	\$ 174.29	\$ -	\$ 2,091.48	\$ -	\$ 2,091.48
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Llave de chorro 1/2	10		10	\$ 125.95	\$ -	\$ 1,259.50	\$ -	\$ 1,259.50
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Pera inodoro azul	50		50	\$ 67.56	\$ -	\$ 3,378.00	\$ -	\$ 3,378.00
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Destupidor de inodoro	12	1	11	\$ 95.13	\$ -	\$ 1,141.56	\$ 95.13	\$ 1,046.43
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Pistola masilladora	2		2	\$ 106.49	\$ -	\$ 212.98	\$ -	\$ 212.98
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Cinta plomero destape de drena	1		1	\$ 772.88	\$ -	\$ 772.88	\$ -	\$ 772.88
2.3.9.8.01	510102000200070008	Repuesto: Alicata mecánico 12	2	1	1	\$ 238.62	\$ -	\$ 477.24	\$ 238.62	\$ 238.62









